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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

17

MUHAMMAD HAMZA 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED 

USMAN GHANI 

ABDUL RAHEEM 

MYRA RAFIQUE 

ADNAN AHMAD 

ALI AHMAD 

ASHER KALAM 

ALI MUJTABA 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

MUNIM SHAFIQ 

ALI RAZA 

SAQIB KHALIL 

MIRZA JUNAID BAIG (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAVEED UL HA

JAVED AKHTER

AKBAR ALI

MAHMOOD ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

IJAZ MOHSIN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

KALAM BHEEK SOZE

SHUJAAT HUSSAIN

JAHANGEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

KHALIL AHMAD

TARIQ JAVED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

29300567

29300050

29300448

29300457

29300307

29300250

29300459

29300092

29300335

29300449

29300355

29300152

29300568

29300107

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LAHORE) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

14 Case #  25H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LAHORE) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

14 Case #  25H2020

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ SHAHID 

ZAIB ALI 

MUZAMMAL RASHEED 

ZAIN UL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB 

AMNA SHAHZADI 

SHAIQ RAZA 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

ATIQ AHMAD 

ASIM HAYAT KHAN 

RAMIZ KHAN 

ADNAN SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RASHEED AHMAD

ABDUL RASHEED

MALIK ABDUL RASHID

MAQSOOD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SYED BEHAR-E-KARAM RAZA ZAID

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

AMJID ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIN KHAN

TARIQ INAYAT

GHULAM SARWAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

29300467

29300468

29300429

29300370

29300383

29300031

29300049

29300491

29300131

29300284

29300257

29300012

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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No.
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No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
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14 Case #  25H2020

ATHAR SALEEM 

ARSHID MAJEED 

JARSHAID AKHTAR 

HAFIZ NUMAN RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

SYED FRAZ HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR IFTIKHAR 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL 

MUQQADAM SHABBIR 

MUHAMMAD SHAH RUKH 

GHULAM HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

SYED SAGHIR UL HASSAN SHAH 

NASEEM AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR JAVAID

RASHEED AHMAD

NASIR UD DIN

SYED HASSAN RAZA

MIAN MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR AHMA

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

CH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

SYED SAFDAR HUSSAIN SHAH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

29300546

29300190

29300318

29300165

29300411

29300139

29300053

29300236

29300551

29300341

29300325

29300371

29300517

29300322

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.
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14 Case #  25H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

USMAN AZEEM 

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

15

16

29300299

29300504

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL


