## MERIT LIST

### Post : <u>SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LAHORE) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))</u>

#### Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

#### No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 25H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	29300567	1	MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAVEED UL HA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	29300050	2	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED JAVED AKHTER	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	29300448	3	USMAN GHANI AKBAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	29300457	4	ABDUL RAHEEM MAHMOOD ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	29300307	5	MYRA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	29300250	6	ADNAN AHMAD IJAZ MOHSIN BHATTI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	29300459	7	ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	29300092	8	ASHER KALAM KALAM BHEEK SOZE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	29300335	9	ALI MUJTABA SHUJAAT HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	29300449	10	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF JAHANGEER AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	29300355	11	MUNIM SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	29300152	12	ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	29300568	13	SAQIB KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	29300107	17	MIRZA JUNAID BAIG (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) TARIQ JAVED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

## MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LAHORE) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))</u>

## Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 25H2020

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Stat	tus	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
Fol	lowing Cano	didate(	s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of	Selection			
1	29300467	14	MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
2	29300468	15	ZAIB ALI RASHEED AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
3	29300429	16	MUZAMMAL RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
4	29300370	18	ZAIN UL HASSAN MALIK ABDUL RASHID	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
5	29300383	19	MUHAMMAD HASEEB MAQSOOD AKHTAR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
6	29300031	20	AMNA SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
7	29300049	21	SHAIQ RAZA SYED BEHAR-E-KARAM RAZA ZAI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
8	29300491	22	MUHAMMAD NAEEM GHULAM MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
9	29300131	23	ATIQ AHMAD AMJID ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
10	29300284	24	ASIM HAYAT KHAN MUHAMMAD AMIN KHAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
11	29300257	25	RAMIZ KHAN TARIQ INAYAT	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED
12	29300012	26	ADNAN SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED

## MERIT LIST

Post : SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LAHORE) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

### Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

**Open Merit/Special** Person/ Women/ Application Merit Candidate's Name/ Sr. Domicile Status Minorities etc. No. No. No. Father's Name Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview 29300546 1 ATHAR SALEEM LAHORE FAIL NASEEM AKHTAR HUSSAIN 2 29300190 ARSHID MAJEED LAHORE FAIL ABDUL MAJEED 3 29300318 JARSHAID AKHTAR LAHORE FAIL MUHAMMAD AKHTAR JAVAID 4 29300165 LAHORE FAIL HAFIZ NUMAN RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD 5 29300411 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD LAHORE FAIL NASIR UD DIN 6 29300139 SYED FRAZ HASSAN LAHORE FAIL SYED HASSAN RAZA 7 29300053 MUHAMMAD UMAIR IFTIKHAR LAHORE FAIL MIAN MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR AHMA 8 29300236 LAHORE MUHAMMAD ADEEL FAIL MANZOOR HUSSAIN 9 29300551 MUQQADAM SHABBIR LAHORE FAIL SHABBIR HUSSAIN 10 29300341 MUHAMMAD SHAH RUKH LAHORE FAIL MUHAMMAD ASIF 11 29300325 LAHORE FAIL GHULAM HUSSAIN CH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 29300371 12 MUHAMMAD ASIF LAHORE FAIL MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 13 29300517 LAHORE MUHAMMAD ASLAM FAIL MUHAMMAD HANIF 14 29300322 SYED SAGHIR UL HASSAN SHAH LAHORE FAIL SYED SAFDAR HUSSAIN SHAH

Case # 25H2020

ST

# MERIT LIST

#### Post : SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LAHORE) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

### Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

Case # 25H2020

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	29300299		MUHAMMAD USMAN MUSHTAQ AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL	
16	29300504		USMAN AZEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEM	LAHORE	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.